
Calendar of Events 

Hillhead Primary School 

December 2016 

 

Thursday 1st December 2016 

 

 

International Night 6-8pm 

 

Friday 2nd December 2016 

 

Choir Performance at St Enoch Centre :12:30pm Raising 

Money for The Prince and Princess of Wales Hospice 

 

 

Friday 9th December 2016 

 

Choir Performance at St Enoch Centre :11-12pm Raising 

Money for Cancer Support Scotland 

 

 

Monday 12th December 2016 

 

Infant Show Dress Rehearsal: 10:30am 

 

P4 Party PM 

 

 

Tuesday 13th December 2016  

 

Infant Show for P3 Parents: 10:30am 

 

P5 Party PM 

 

Choir Performance at Kelvingrove Art Galleries: 12:15-1pm 

Public Performance 

 

 

Wednesday 14th December 2016 

 

Infant Show for P2 Parents: 10:30am 

 

P6 Party: PM 

 

 

Thursday 15th December 2016 

 

Infant Show for P1 Parents: 10:30am 

 

Christmas Lunch in Dinner Hall 

 

 

Friday 16th December 2016 

 

Assembly – Hillhead Orchestra: AM 

 

P3 Party: PM 

 

 

Monday 19th December 2016 

 

P1 Party (Social Space): PM 

 

P2 Party (Dinner Hall): PM 

 

 

Tuesday 20th December 2016 

 

P7 Party: PM 

 

 

Wednesday 21st December 2016 

 

Close for Holidays: 2:30pm 

 

 

Thursday 5th January 2017 

 

School Returns: 9:00am 

 

 
 

  



 


